INLINE FANS
TT MIXFLOW SERIES
 Application
The Fanco TT series are designed for supply and
exhaust ventilation of premises requiring high
pressure and powerful airflow at a low noise level.
The fans are compatible with round duct with
models from 100mm to 315mm.
 About the motor
All motors are equipped with a single phase motor
with two selectable speeds. All motors have thermal
overheating protection, ball bearings which ensure
a motor life expectancy of 40,000 hours at non stop
operation. The motor is IPX4 rated.
SKU Description
EXVUTT100 TT 100mm Mixflow Inline Fan
EXVUTT125 TT 125mm Mixflow Inline Fan
EXVUTT150 TT 150mm Mixflow Inline Fan
EXVUTT150RV TT 150mm Mixflow Inline Fan with Speed Switch & Lead & Plug
EXVUTTP200 TT PRO 200mm Mixflow Inline Fan
EXVUTTP200RV TT PRO 200mm Mixflow Inline Fan with Speed Switch & Lead & Plug
EXVUTTP250 TT PRO 250mm Mixflow Inline Fan
EXVUTT315 TT PRO 315mm Mixflow Inline Fan
SKU D B L H
EXVUTT100 96 167 246 190
EXVUTT125 123 167 246 190
EXVUTT150 146 223 295 250

RPM (min-1) 1890 2430
Noise Level at 3m (dBA) 49 58
Max air temp (ºC) 60 60
Protection rating IPX4 IPX4
Speed Min Max
Voltage 230 230
Power (W) 76 108
Current (A) 0.34 0.48
Capacity (m3/hr) 830 1040
Capacity (l/s) 230.74 289.12
Capacity (CFM) 488.87 612.56
RPM (min-1) 1915 2380
Noise Level at 3m (dBA) 45 52
Max air temp (ºC) 60 60
Protection rating IPX4 IPX4
EXVUTTP315 - TT PRO 315mm Mixflow Inline FanEXVUTTP200 - TT PRO 200mm Mixflow Inline Fan
EXVUTTP200RV - TT PRO 200mm Mixflow Inline Fan w/ Speed Switch & Lead & Plug
Air Capacity (m3/hr)Air Capacity (m3/hr)
Pr
es